FIRM PRE-CERTIFICATION STATUS REPORT AS OF FEBRUARY 12, 2022

<<FIRM REPORT>>

PAGE

FIRM NAME: SIEGFRIED ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION, LLC

FIRM SEQUENCE NUMBER: 00003764

CATEGORY
OF WORK
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CATEGORY

PRE-CERTIFICATION

DATE

10/20/1997
10/20/1997
10/20/1997
10/20/1997
10/20/1997
10/20/1997
10/20/1997
10/20/1997
5/6/2003
5/6/2003
7/30/2015
10/2/2018
12/10/1997
2/16/1999
2/16/1999
10/24/1997
10/24/1997
5/9/2003
5/14/2003
5/9/2003
10/24/1997
7/31/2015
5/19/2003
11/18/1997
8/5/2015
8/7/2015
8/21/2015
7/26/2018
10/31/2018
8/28/2018
2/9/2022
2/3/2022

Policy Planning

Systems Planning

Subarea/Corridor Planning

Land Planning/Engineering

Feasibility Studies

Major Investment Studies

Air Quality Analysis

Socio-Economic And Environmental Justice Analyses
Route Studies & Schematic Design

Roadway Design

Freeway Interchanges

Constructability Review

Bridge Design

Traffic Engineering Studies

Traffic Signal Timing

Traffic Control Systems Analysis, Design And Implementation
Intelligent Transportation Systems

Signing, Pavement Marking, And Channelization
Illumination

Signalization

ITS Control Systems Analysis, Design & Implementation
Rail-Highway Design

Bicycle And Pedestrian Facility Development
Roadway Hydraulic Design

Pump Stations-Structures

Roadway Construction Management And Inspection
Bridge Construction Management And Inspection
Construction Superintendent

Environmental Inspections

Construction Schedule Support-General

Portland Cement Concrete Placement

Plant Inspection And Testing



